2/3’s majority  vote obvious to the 
Moderator. 

ARTICLE 14 APPROPRIATE $495,000 FOR NEW WINDOW & DOORS AT SCHOOL COMMITTEE 
  FALLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
To see if the town will vote to appropriate, borrow or transfer from available funds, the sum of Four Hundred Ninety 
Five Thousand Dollars ($495,000), to be expended under the direction of the School Building Committee to pay 
costs for window and door replacements at the Falls Elementary School, located at 2 Jackson Street.  This proposed 

repair project would materially extend the useful life of the school and preserve an asset that otherwise is capable of

[...]

the Town may receive from the MSBA for the Project shall not exceed the lesser of (1) ___ percent (%) of eligible, 
approved project costs, as determined by the MSBA or (2) the total maximum grant amount determined by the 
MSBA. 

MOTION 
That the Town hereby appropriates the sum of Four Hundred Ninety Five Thousand Dollars ($495,000), to be 
expended under the direction of the School Building Committee to pay costs for window and door replacements at 
the Falls Elementary School, located at 2 Jackson Street.  This proposed repair project would materially extend the 
useful life of the school and preserve an asset that otherwise is capable of supporting the educational program, for